© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOC-3.5R_spec
NOC-3.5R
NONI 3.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
FEATURES

TRIM
Examples: NOC-3.5RDL-CHNCSCMBL-SO35930K-DM1NUGT / NOC-3.5RDL-TRM-RPPCLR
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
Notes:
1 Stem length varies by canopy configuration. See Dimensions
section for details
2 Cable/Cord can be cut in the field to custom length
3 Available only when "LW" function selected
4 FRS is the only option for LW
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOC-3.5R_spec
NOC-3.5R
NONI 3.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
 3.64
 9.50
CM P/PR SU SA WA
3.5" CYLINDERS
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
2345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
1
A
SCALE: 1:2 SHEET 1 OF 3
Cylinder Line DrawingsANGULAR:             DECIMAL:
        1           .XX .01  .XXX .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
65 SPRING STREET PLYMPTON, MA 02367
CONFIDENTIAL - THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL INCORPORATED AND IS
LOANED ON CONDITION THAT IT WILL NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO
OUR INTERESTS AND IS SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.
DESCRIPTION
DRAWN MATERIAL
APPROVED FINISH
SIZE DWG. NO. REV
INITIAL ECN:
B
 3.64
 9.50
CM P/PR SU SA WA
3.5" CYLINDERS
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
2345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
1
A
SCALE: 1:2 SHEET 1 OF 3
Cylinder Line DrawingsANGULAR:             DECIMAL:
        1           .XX .01  .XXX .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES